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Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 8 Women, 200m Butterfly 13 years and older
23.11.2023 г. - 10:44 Results Prelim
SCM Open 2:12.94 Nevyana MITEVA DOBR Blagoevgrad 18.3.1988 г.
SCM 15 - 17 2:16.24 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Varna 2.12.2017 г.
SCM 13 - 14 2:14.81 Kalina NIKOLAEVA PSKCM Burgas 12.10.2018 г.

Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 years and older

1. Lora VELIKOVA 16 Asteri 2:22.10 596 A 31.09 35.58 37.74 37.69
2. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 2:25.22 558 A 31.81 36.68 37.43 39.30
3. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 2:25.86 551 A 32.15 37.05 38.34 38.32
4. Alexandrina ALTANOVA 18 Pirin 2:26.53 543 A 32.79 37.19 38.02 38.53
5. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 2:29.09 516 A 32.46 37.44 39.47 39.72
6. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:30.51 501 A 32.64 38.16 40.25 39.46
7. Lora SHARANKOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:30.68 500 A 32.02 38.01 39.61 41.04
8. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 2:32.42 483 A 33.14 37.67 40.77 40.84
9. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:32.69 480 B 34.01 38.41 40.11 40.16

10. Lilyana GEORGIEVA 18 Sprint 2:33.70 471 B 33.42 38.19 40.10 41.99
Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 2:33.70 471 B 33.65 39.83 40.72 39.50

12. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 2:34.87 460 B 31.64 38.31 42.49 42.43
13. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 2:35.01 459 B 33.09 39.35 41.43 41.14
14. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 2:36.20 449 B 32.98 38.38 40.94 43.90
15. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 2:38.50 429 B 35.21 39.58 41.56 42.15
16. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 2:40.42 414 B 34.94 41.06 42.11 42.31
17. Bilyana DIMITROVA 14 Damini LV 2:40.56 413 R 32.84 39.16 44.16 44.40
18. Izabela VELCHEVA 14 Metropol 2:44.38 385 R 36.53 41.83 43.35 42.67
19. Kristiyana IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:44.76 382 33.95 40.85 44.19 45.77
20. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 2:44.95 381 36.35 41.93 43.98 42.69
21. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 2:45.11 380 36.06 41.53 43.77 43.75
22. Aleksandra LICHEVA 14 Vsi 2:45.24 379 35.74 40.91 44.06 44.53
23. Raya VACHKOVA 14 Asteri 2:46.31 372 35.78 42.32 44.45 43.76
24. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 2:47.10 366 34.77 42.04 44.29 46.00
25. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 2:47.35 365 33.88 41.73 45.14 46.60
26. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 2:53.37 328 36.94 45.58 47.13 43.72
27. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 2:54.80 320 36.38 44.67 47.44 46.31
28. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 2:55.71 315 36.15 42.36 47.31 49.89
29. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 2:55.90 314 36.07 43.96 49.34 46.53
30. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:57.99 303 38.42 45.41 47.12 47.04
31. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:00.64 290 38.14 47.09 50.69 44.72
32. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 3:00.73 289 37.97 46.02 48.34 48.40
33. Eleonora TODOROVA 14 Trayana 3:03.36 277 35.73 46.71 49.77 51.15
34. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 3:03.65 276 38.17 46.30 49.51 49.67
35. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 14 Metropol 3:06.88 262 40.02 46.89 50.52 49.45
36. Mirela VENKOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:09.33 252 40.96 49.42 50.21 48.74
37. Margarita MITEVA 19 Briz 3:12.84 238 40.19 48.25 51.83 52.57

13 - 14 years

1. Stefani KREMENLIEVA 14 Levski 2:29.09 516 A 32.46 37.44 39.47 39.72
2. Lora SHARANKOVA 13 Plovdiv 2019 2:30.68 500 A 32.02 38.01 39.61 41.04
3. Nikol KOLEVA 14 Trayana 2:36.20 449 B 32.98 38.38 40.94 43.90
4. Gergana LUKANOVA 14 Metropol 2:40.42 414 B 34.94 41.06 42.11 42.31
5. Bilyana DIMITROVA 14 Damini LV 2:40.56 413 R 32.84 39.16 44.16 44.40
6. Izabela VELCHEVA 14 Metropol 2:44.38 385 R 36.53 41.83 43.35 42.67
7. Simona STAYKOVA 14 Briz 2:45.11 380 36.06 41.53 43.77 43.75
8. Aleksandra LICHEVA 14 Vsi 2:45.24 379 35.74 40.91 44.06 44.53
9. Raya VACHKOVA 14 Asteri 2:46.31 372 35.78 42.32 44.45 43.76

10. Dariya MIHAILOVA 13 Trayana 2:47.10 366 34.77 42.04 44.29 46.00
11. Kristina GEORGIEVA 14 Asteri 2:47.35 365 33.88 41.73 45.14 46.60
12. Aleksandra KIROVA 14 Metropol 2:53.37 328 36.94 45.58 47.13 43.72
13. Iskra KRASTEVA 13 Nsa 2:55.90 314 36.07 43.96 49.34 46.53
14. Kristiana PENKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 2:57.99 303 38.42 45.41 47.12 47.04



Splash Meet Manager, 11.78086 Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation 23.11.2023 г. 10:59 - Page 2

Bulgarian National Championship (SC13+) '23
Burgas, 22. - 26.11.2023

Event 8, Girls, 200m Butterfly, Prelim, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

15. Mariya STANCHEVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:00.64 290 38.14 47.09 50.69 44.72
16. Niya MARINOVA 13 Cherno More 3:00.73 289 37.97 46.02 48.34 48.40
17. Eleonora TODOROVA 14 Trayana 3:03.36 277 35.73 46.71 49.77 51.15
18. Yoanna PAVLOVA 14 Briz 3:03.65 276 38.17 46.30 49.51 49.67
19. Aleksandra GOCHEVA 14 Metropol 3:06.88 262 40.02 46.89 50.52 49.45
20. Mirela VENKOVA 13 Galata-Varna 3:09.33 252 40.96 49.42 50.21 48.74

15 - 17 years

1. Lora VELIKOVA 16 Asteri 2:22.10 596 A 31.09 35.58 37.74 37.69
2. Radina RADEVA 15 Asteri 2:25.22 558 A 31.81 36.68 37.43 39.30
3. Dragomira DRAGANOVA 17 Metropol 2:25.86 551 A 32.15 37.05 38.34 38.32
4. Elinor ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:30.51 501 A 32.64 38.16 40.25 39.46
5. Selena VLAHOVA 16 Levent SC 2:32.42 483 A 33.14 37.67 40.77 40.84
6. Sofia KRUMOVA 16 Lokomotiv 2:32.69 480 B 34.01 38.41 40.11 40.16
7. Svilena BRATOEVA 15 St.George 2:33.70 471 B 33.65 39.83 40.72 39.50
8. Dariya STANCHENKO 16 Cherno More 2:34.87 460 B 31.64 38.31 42.49 42.43
9. Emiliia BEREGOVAIA 17 Briz 2:35.01 459 B 33.09 39.35 41.43 41.14

10. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 17 G.D.S 2:38.50 429 B 35.21 39.58 41.56 42.15
11. Kristiyana IVANOVA 15 Lokomotiv 2:44.76 382 33.95 40.85 44.19 45.77
12. Viktoriya MILCHEVA 17 Cherno More 2:44.95 381 36.35 41.93 43.98 42.69
13. Svetlana TANEVA 15 Burgas 2:54.80 320 36.38 44.67 47.44 46.31
14. Ivana RUSAKOVA 15 Sandanski 2:55.71 315 36.15 42.36 47.31 49.89


